
Stuffed and Smoked Pork LoinStuffed Pork Loin

Prices can change due to market prices.  Some Items stocked certain times of year.

Armadillo Eggs
Cream Cheese Stuffed Pepper Wrapped in 

Pan Sausage and Bacon (Smoked)
$10.00

Filet Beef Filet $19.99/lb

Boneless Pork Chops Boneless Pork Chops $4.99/lb

$4.99/lb

$4.99/lb

$2.25/lb

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.99/lb

$9.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$9.00

Smoked Pork Summer Sausage

Smoked Pork Summer Sausage

Ground Pork (Pan) Sausage

Smoked Pork Bacon

Smoked Sausage Wrapped in Bacon

Smoked Sausage Wrapped in Bacon

Smoked Pork Sausage

Smoked Pork Sausage

Smoked Pork Sausage

Smoked Pork Sausage

Smoked Pork Andouille

Rump Roast

Chuck Roast

Round Roast

Crack Dip (16 oz)

Mexican Corn Dip (16oz)

Cowboy Caviar (16 oz)

Regular SS

Jalapeno & Cheese SS

Mild, Medium, or Hot

Thick Cut Bacon

Pork Shots (10 Count)

Pork Shots (20 Count)

Description Price

Smoked Pork Sausage $8.00

Green Onion & Garlic

Dowling's Processing & Custom Meats

Price Sheet for Custom Meats & More

Item Name

Twiced Baked Potatoes

Nonc T's Gumbo

Beef Round Roast

Cheddar Bacon Ranch Dip

Ribeye's

Ground Beef

Hamburger Patties

Stew Meat

Jalapeno & Cheese

Pineapple & Pepperjack

Sweet Syrup

Andouille (Mild or Spicy)

Mexican Corn Dip

Cowboy Caviar Dip

Twice Baked Potatoes (2 PP)

Chicken and Sausage Gumbo (16 oz)

Beef Patties

Beef Stew Meat

Beef Rump Roast

Beef Chuck Roast

Beef Ribeye's

Ground Beef

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

$13.00

$16.99/lb

$3.99/lb

$4.49/lb

$4.99/lb

$10.00

$5.00

$18.00

$8.00

Mild, Medium, or Hot


