Dowling's Processing & Custom Meats

Price Sheet for Custom Meats & More

Prices can change due to market prices. Some Items stocked certain times of year.

		
Item Name	Description	Price
Mild, Medium, or Hot	Smoked Pork Sausage	\$8.00
Green Onion & Garlic	Smoked Pork Sausage	\$9.00
Jalapeno & Cheese	Smoked Pork Sausage	\$10.00
Pineapple & Pepperjack	Smoked Pork Sausage	\$10.00
Sweet Syrup	Smoked Pork Sausage	\$10.00
Andouille (Mild or Spicy)	Smoked Pork Andouille	\$9.00
Regular SS	Smoked Pork Summer Sausage	\$8.00
Jalapeno & Cheese SS	Smoked Pork Summer Sausage	\$10.00
Mild, Medium, or Hot	Ground Pork (Pan) Sausage	\$5.00
Thick Cut Bacon	Smoked Pork Bacon	\$10.00
Pork Shots (10 Count)	Smoked Sausage Wrapped in Bacon	\$10.00
Pork Shots (20 Count)	Smoked Sausage Wrapped in Bacon	\$18.00
Armadillo Eggs	Cream Cheese Stuffed Pepper Wrapped in	\$10.00
	Pan Sausage and Bacon (Smoked)	
Ribeye's	Beef Ribeye's	\$16.99/lb
Filet	Beef Filet	\$19.99/lb
Ground Beef	Ground Beef	\$3.99/lb
Hamburger Patties	Beef Patties	\$4.49/lb
Stew Meat	Beef Stew Meat	\$4.99/lb
Rump Roast	Beef Rump Roast	\$4.99/lb
Chuck Roast	Beef Chuck Roast	\$4.99/lb
Round Roast	Beef Round Roast	\$2.25/lb
Boneless Pork Chops	Boneless Pork Chops	\$4.99/lb
Stuffed Pork Loin	Stuffed and Smoked Pork Loin	\$7.99/lb
Crack Dip (16 oz)	Cheddar Bacon Ranch Dip	\$7.00
Mexican Corn Dip (16oz)	Mexican Corn Dip	\$7.00
Cowboy Caviar (16 oz)	Cowboy Caviar Dip	\$7.00
Twiced Baked Potatoes	Twice Baked Potatoes (2 PP)	\$12.00
Nonc T's Gumbo	Chicken and Sausage Gumbo (16 oz)	\$13.00
	, ,	·